
Internazionali SX Rd 1 Abano SX Lites - Free Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 50 LUGANA P. 32.481
Migliore

1 36.535 17:32:55.726

2 38.074 17:33:33.800

3 35.983 17:34:09.783

4 40.020 17:34:49.803

5 45.894 17:35:35.697

6 39.413 17:36:15.110

7 34.927 17:36:50.037

8 32.889 17:37:22.926

9 33.623 17:37:56.549

10 45.521 17:38:42.070

11 33.035 17:39:15.105

12 44.195 17:39:59.300

13 32.481 17:40:31.781

14 45.772 17:41:17.553

15 35.041 17:41:52.594

16 33.054 17:42:25.648

17 1:50.594 17:44:16.242

18 46.314 17:45:02.556

19 32.879 17:45:35.435

20 49.506 17:46:24.941

 Po. 2 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 00.803
Diff. Primo

1 37.972 17:39:07.052

2 36.725 17:39:43.777

3 35.051 17:40:18.828

4 35.130 17:40:53.958

5 43.493 17:41:37.451

6 34.564 17:42:12.015

7 34.670 17:42:46.685

8 34.027 17:43:20.712

9 46.973 17:44:07.685

10 33.284 17:44:40.969

11 58.464 17:45:39.433

12 37.628 17:46:17.061

13 34.702 17:46:51.763

 Po. 3 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. + 00.909
Diff. Primo

1 35.966 17:32:56.591

2 40.700 17:33:37.291

3 34.228 17:34:11.519

4 43.613 17:34:55.132

5 35.612 17:35:30.744

6 54.593 17:36:25.337

7 33.390 17:36:58.727

8 46.656 17:37:45.383

9 33.567 17:38:18.950

10 1:03.725 17:39:22.675

11 33.596 17:39:56.271

12 42.758 17:40:39.029

13 33.661 17:41:12.690

14 1:26.311 17:42:39.001

15 33.735 17:43:12.736

16 33.624 17:43:46.360

17 1:43.019 17:45:29.379

18 34.129 17:46:03.508

19 50.382 17:46:53.890

 Po. 4 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 01.075
Diff. Primo

1 38.826 17:34:05.153

2 36.061 17:34:41.214

3 41.432 17:35:22.646

4 39.088 17:36:01.734

5 34.618 17:36:36.352

6 36.177 17:37:12.529

7 34.771 17:37:47.300

8 35.539 17:38:22.839

9 35.932 17:38:58.771

10 35.304 17:39:34.075

11 35.389 17:40:09.464

12 37.556 17:40:47.020

13 33.906 17:41:20.926

14 38.110 17:41:59.036

15 33.898 17:42:32.934

16 37.364 17:43:10.298

17 33.704 17:43:44.002

18 2:30.253 17:46:14.255

19 33.556 17:46:47.811

 Po. 5 - # 89 BERTO T. + 01.432
Diff. Primo

1 38.343 17:33:01.274

2 37.606 17:33:38.880

3 35.212 17:34:14.092

4 37.279 17:34:51.371

5 40.982 17:35:32.353

6 43.855 17:36:16.208

7 34.954 17:36:51.162

8 33.913 17:37:25.075

9 46.764 17:38:11.839

10 38.924 17:38:50.763

11 35.572 17:39:26.335

12 35.828 17:40:02.163

13 46.084 17:40:48.247

14 34.226 17:41:22.473

15 42.693 17:42:05.166

16 43.183 17:42:48.349

17 34.395 17:43:22.744

18 46.177 17:44:08.921

19 34.962 17:44:43.883

20 1:34.544 17:46:18.427

21 41.969 17:47:00.396

 Po. 6 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 01.826
Diff. Primo

1 46.615 17:33:20.324

2 38.559 17:33:58.883

3 35.798 17:34:34.681

4 38.794 17:35:13.475

5 39.325 17:35:52.800

6 37.029 17:36:29.829

7 36.052 17:37:05.881

8 34.307 17:37:40.188

9 49.912 17:38:30.100

10 48.000 17:39:18.100

11 34.834 17:39:52.934

12 34.597 17:40:27.531

13 40.571 17:41:08.102

14 34.868 17:41:42.970

15 46.245 17:42:29.215

16 37.342 17:43:06.557

17 45.539 17:43:52.096

18 34.888 17:44:26.984

19 44.814 17:45:11.798

20 35.037 17:45:46.835

 Po. 7 - # 17 BOSI G. + 02.237
Diff. Primo

1 42.501 17:33:03.275

2 41.544 17:33:44.819

3 42.234 17:34:27.053

4 39.175 17:35:06.228

5 44.028 17:35:50.256

6 40.034 17:36:30.290

7 53.845 17:37:24.135

8 44.984 17:38:09.119

9 35.528 17:38:44.647

10 34.718 17:39:19.365

11 54.737 17:40:14.102

12 35.636 17:40:49.738

13 49.140 17:41:38.878

14 35.544 17:42:14.422

15 50.303 17:43:04.725

16 35.257 17:43:39.982

17 46.429 17:44:26.411

18 42.444 17:45:08.855

19 34.926 17:45:43.781

20 1:10.142 17:46:53.923

Fastest lap: 32.481 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 8 - # 133 BERSINI M. + 02.954
Diff. Primo

1 39.911 17:33:04.464

2 37.049 17:33:41.513

3 37.867 17:34:19.380

4 39.833 17:34:59.213

5 38.103 17:35:37.316

6 41.316 17:36:18.632

7 35.449 17:36:54.081

8 44.409 17:37:38.490

9 42.358 17:38:20.848

10 38.415 17:38:59.263

11 38.795 17:39:38.058

12 42.447 17:40:20.505

13 36.054 17:40:56.559

14 49.306 17:41:45.865

15 35.450 17:42:21.315

16 53.468 17:43:14.783

17 41.992 17:43:56.775

18 40.617 17:44:37.392

19 1:31.562 17:46:08.954

20 35.435 17:46:44.389

 Po. 9 - # 270 APOLLONI M. + 04.178
Diff. Primo

1 39.367 17:33:07.992

2 38.547 17:33:46.539

3 43.492 17:34:30.031

4 1:48.885 17:36:18.916

5 1:34.399 17:37:53.315

6 38.478 17:38:31.793

7 39.053 17:39:10.846

8 36.659 17:39:47.505

9 56.777 17:40:44.282

10 43.583 17:41:27.865

11 44.457 17:42:12.322

12 40.020 17:42:52.342

13 3:38.507 17:46:30.849

 Po. 10 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. + 04.424
Diff. Primo

1 45.082 17:33:11.074

2 43.458 17:33:54.532

3 50.295 17:34:44.827

4 44.728 17:35:29.555

5 42.653 17:36:12.208

6 43.466 17:36:55.674

7 37.515 17:37:33.189

8 37.291 17:38:10.480

9 43.973 17:38:54.453

10 36.905 17:39:31.358

11 1:38.346 17:41:09.704

12 37.089 17:41:46.793

13 48.488 17:42:35.281

14 36.908 17:43:12.189

15 48.123 17:44:00.312

16 37.721 17:44:38.033

17 40.849 17:45:18.882

18 42.280 17:46:01.162

19 1:03.081 17:47:04.243

 Po. 11 - # 140 LODI T. + 05.601
Diff. Primo

1 44.792 17:33:23.795

2 42.928 17:34:06.723

3 47.170 17:34:53.893

4 51.720 17:35:45.613

5 41.644 17:36:27.257

6 42.469 17:37:09.726

7 44.004 17:37:53.730

8 1:31.404 17:39:25.134

9 41.520 17:40:06.654

10 38.494 17:40:45.148

11 45.164 17:41:30.312

12 38.082 17:42:08.394

13 41.167 17:42:49.561

14 1:51.811 17:44:41.372

15 43.251 17:45:24.623

16 41.291 17:46:05.914

17 1:09.502 17:47:15.416

 Po. 12 - # 94 BALLIN F. + 06.178
Diff. Primo

1 44.958 17:33:22.799

2 45.286 17:34:08.085

3 49.183 17:34:57.268

4 42.884 17:35:40.152

5 44.713 17:36:24.865

6 40.503 17:37:05.368

7 41.206 17:37:46.574

8 38.659 17:38:25.233

9 39.943 17:39:05.176

10 43.465 17:39:48.641

11 45.238 17:40:33.879

12 41.336 17:41:15.215

13 45.089 17:42:00.304

14 40.618 17:42:40.922

15 39.273 17:43:20.195

16 43.775 17:44:03.970

17 44.244 17:44:48.214

18 46.013 17:45:34.227

19 1:56.855 17:47:31.082

 Po. 13 - # 7 RECH M. + 06.523
Diff. Primo

1 46.644 17:33:13.731

2 43.259 17:33:56.990

3 43.725 17:34:40.715

4 46.885 17:35:27.600

5 45.706 17:36:13.306

6 42.205 17:36:55.511

7 41.062 17:37:36.573

8 39.004 17:38:15.577

9 40.483 17:38:56.060

10 40.163 17:39:36.223

11 39.301 17:40:15.524

12 42.839 17:40:58.363

13 42.901 17:41:41.264

14 1:45.808 17:43:27.072

15 39.143 17:44:06.215

16 1:44.798 17:45:51.013

17 40.695 17:46:31.708

 Po. 14 - # 404 GASPARINI E. + 08.199
Diff. Primo

1 44.458 17:33:20.457

2 41.456 17:34:01.913

3 40.680 17:34:42.593

4 45.607 17:35:28.200

5 43.139 17:36:11.339

6 40.995 17:36:52.334

7 55.388 17:37:47.722

8 42.940 17:38:30.662

9 42.196 17:39:12.858

10 1:27.458 17:40:40.316

11 41.813 17:41:22.129

12 1:38.751 17:43:00.880

13 43.984 17:43:44.864

14 2:14.794 17:45:59.658

15 49.089 17:46:48.747

Fastest lap: 32.481 
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